19.03.66. Stowe

course name: National - Nosedive
course length: 1372 m
vertical drop: 482 m
number of gates: 44
weather: cloudy, hot

snow: snowcement held well

started: 50 at 11h
finished: 37
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2.

3.
4.

5.
6.

Jean-Claude Killy
Guy Perillat

Georges Mauduit
James Heuga

Leo Lacroix
Jacob Tischauser

and Karl Schranz

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

17.

18.
19.

20.
21.
22.

Heini Messner
Egon Zimmermann II
Werner Bleiner

Bill Marolt

Peter Rohr

Scott Hendersson
Willy Favre

Dennis McCoy
Jean-Daniel Daetwyler

Duncan Cullmann
Heli Schranz

Hans Maerki
Joos Minsch
Adrian Bryan

FRA
FRA

FRA

USA
FRA
SUI

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

USA
SUI
CND
SUI

USA

SUI

USA
AUT

SUI
SUI
USA

Giant Slalom, men

1.45.67
1.45.76

1.47.92

1.49.04
1.49.22

1.49.25
1.49.40
1.49.42
1.49.46

1.51.25
1.51.26
1.51,50
1.52.09

1.53.00
1.53.82

1.54.48
1.54.49

1.57.08
1.57.38
1.57.48

(2
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28.
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31.
32.
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35.

36.
37.

Ken Phelps
Dan Irwin
Peter Ruschp
Roger Buchika

Dave Boyl
Tom Easton
Mike Raymaley

John Mack

John Lobitz

Charles McWilliams
Charles Lobitz

Rod Taylor
Dave Reid

Henry Hamilton
George Wilkinson

DNF:

Jules Melquiond
Billy Kidd

Edmund Bruggmann

Stefan Kaelin
Hugo Nindl
Michel Arpin
Rod Hebron

USA
CND
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA

FRA,
USA
SUI,
SUI,
AUT,
FRA,
CND,

1.58.28
1.58.32
1.58.50
1.59.00

2.00.48
2.00.66
2.01.26
2.02.34
2.03.17
2.03.36
2.03.52

2.04.61
2.04.64

2.08.93
2.40.67

(injured his sore ankle again),



